037 - F 022City of Portland, Maine – Building or Use Permit Appl. cation 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction:	Owner:	Phor	··· 970138	Permit No:	
Øwner Address:	Lessee/Buyer's Name:	Phone: Busi	nessName:	-	
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone:	a part de	PERMITISSUED	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORK:	PERMIT FEE:		
and the second	11 S. N	FIRE DEPT. Approved INSPECTION: Denied Use Group: Type: Signature: Signature: Signature:		FEB 2 5 1997 CATY: OFBPORTLAND	
Proposed Project Description:	<u> </u>		ΓΙΕS DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	Zoning Approval: Special Zone or Reviews:	
an di san ju			ed with Conditions:	□ Shoreland □ Wetland □ Flood Zone □ Subdivision	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	St. E. St. St. St.		☐ Site Plan maj □minor □mm □ Zoning Appeal	
 Building permits do not include plumbing, se Building permits are void if work is not started tion may invalidate a building permit and stop 	l within six (6) months of the date of is	suance. False informa-		□ Conditional Use □ Interpretation □ Approved □ Denied Historic Preservation □ Not in District or Landmark □ Does Not Require Review □ Requires Review Action:	
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the authorized by the owner to make this application a if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho	□ Appoved □ Approved with Conditions □ Denied Date:				
		States grading		_	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORI			PHONE:		
White-Pe	rmit Desk Green–Assessor's Car	nary–D.P.W. Pink–Public Fil	e Ivory Card–Inspector		

COMMENTS Signand Check Preble St. S. A.S. Signand is up on Preble St Side EK per flores **Inspection Record** Туре Date Foundation: _____ Framing: _____ Plumbing: _____ Final: ____ Other: _____

01 14/97 THE 15:43 FAX 207 23 7662	PEOPLES PRO	ор мст	ele MUS	JAN 10 '97	図 002 11:23
٥		•			
		•.			
33	(onade	•	:		
PLUADY ANEX	IR ALL QUESTIC	ONE			
	·•*			· .	
х•			· -		
ADDRESS. 477 CONGRESS ST.		2 GHU ()	ې بېدو وليو دېوندېو دو و دستا وې سومېنې د .	ېستان کې کې د کې وي	
OWNER, J COTOBER CORP		A LAN DER (AN	<u>4 </u>		
APPLICANEL MARKE BAY CANVAS	Fin PERKEN	-HERINGE A	ane Arigitan		
			and the second		
BINGLE TREAND LOT? YES NO.					
Preservation of the state of th		DTH2005200	5		
Budo gradi unit contro Pro-		DINERSION	S	175 121 140 1 Mail 7	
BLDG. NALL SIGH? YES Y. NO. (attached to bldg)	and management of all the states of the stat	DIMENSION	s 22'XS'	5	
HORT TEAR ONE STONY YES	NO V	DIHENSION	5	- 	
LIST ALL ENTSTEND SIGNACE AND THEIR (DIMENSIONS:	AN OTHE			
		3,3 Y	3.75 =	45,44	\sum
Изаад Замаатичка 2. Силин Алтий на на улу бан ураанда урунаар тоо тур и тур улу тур тур тур улу тур дар араман	een Cun dago a i i i i	لمعدد من مرب محمور) مع المربي الم		concerne ·	
	and a star of t				VL.
LOT PROFILAGE (FEET) / 28,530	De De	n DAn AT	ME BAy	Ethva	۶ /
BLDO FRONCAGE (FEET)	sq. Ft. '	53'	XZ	-106 p	Y
ARRING YES NO.	IS AWNING BAC	KLITY YES_	× ×		
HEIGHT OF AWNING: 5.5"					
IS THURE MAY COMMUNICATION MESSAGE,	**************************************	SYMICI. ON T	my YES		
a anna an anna an tha		*+11AA11 A11 7	* * journe in Acasony, in 1 } }	*~~~~ <u>~~</u> **************	
A SITE STEPCH AND BUILDING SEPTCH SEC	MING SAACDLY	WHERE FIIST	ING AND NEW	Į	
SIGHAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED.	STETCHES AND	OR FICTURE	S OF THE		
PROPOSED STONS ARE ALSO RECUTARO.			· .		
and a second			ň		

·

The second beautiful to the second second Concrets SI. のないで、 -. Miller and and THE A TRACT

ŊYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYAYA	MANANANANANANANANA					
Certificate o	f Flame X	Lesistance				
GA-211 -7	ISSUED BY Y INCORPORATED TEN AVENUE CKET RI 24-9000 materials described on the	Date Work Performed <u> 11/08/96</u> reverse side hereof have been flame-				
This is to certify that the materials described on the reverse side hereof have been flar retardant treated (or are inherently nonflamable).						
FOR ASTRUP COMPANY		WEST 25th STREET				
CITY <u>CLEVELAND</u> Certification is hereby made th	STATE _OHIC	0 44113				
 (a) The articles described on the reverse side of this Certificate have been treated with a flame-retardant chemical approved and registered by the State Fire Marchal and that the application of said chemical was done in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and Regulations of the State Fire Marshal. Name of chemical used Chem. Reg. No 						
Method of application						
X (b) The articles described on the reverse side hereof are made from a flame-resistant fabric of material registered and approved by the State Fire Marshal for such use. Trade name of flame-resistant fabric or material used COOLEY-BRITE Reg. No. F-10						
The flame Retardant Proces	s Used <u>WILL NDT</u> (will or will not)	e Removed By Washing				
PETER H. SCOTT PH. D	By PETER H.	SCOTT PH. D. VICE PRESIDENT				
Name of Production Superintendent		Title				
YAVAVANANANAVAVAVAVANANANANAVAVAVAVAVAVA	JAVAVADADAVAVAVAVAVA	IAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA				
We hereby certify this to be a true copy of th "original copy" of which has been filed wit	th the California State Fire	F FLAME RESISTANCE" issued to us, Marshal.				
	Ву	Hell Jul				
Control/lot #	. Quantity8.	000 YD				
RDN Customer order #		BRITE 78IN 2114 DARK				
Astrup Invoice #	Product Code	BURLENSY				
MAINE BAY CANVAS 53 INDUSTRIAL WAY PORTLAND ME 04103-1	Fire: F	EQUES HERITAGE Hour Maritans				
×.,		are set a state to the				

207 0 8-5115

WRITTEN JONSENT AND ACREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE FRECTED ON A BUILDING AT SHI CONSECT SHEET SH

And in consideration of the issuance of said pecale <u>OCHOBER (1977)</u>; owner of sold promises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its dations, to completely remove said sign or the condition and of order from himself of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it.

In Witness where of, the owner of said predises has signed this consent and agreement this 3340 day or Tanuar 1997.

Mapake 012____

والأبرزيف الالت

Agent for act. corp.

1.11 1.11 11:2 SIGNAGE PLYASY ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS 477 CONGRESS ST. UNAL COM * ONT BRITY COCTOBER COCH? REANCY PERSONEL APPLICAND, MAANE BAY CANVAS FAR PERALU and the state of the PEOPLE'S HORIMAN HAVE MERTHALL BINGIE TENANU LOT? 78'S 50 ×1 NULTS TERMIT COTT الا و و و د الا و د الد ، و و ی مواد می و و د الد الله الله الله الله No. Washington DTHENSIONS (\$X: pole sign ...) NG X NG X DINERS) OXS DINENSIONS 22'XS'S' NO_____ STOC. SALL STORP Χΰs (accaphed to bide) HORT TELL ONE STONY YES NO Y DIHENSIONS AN OTHE LIST MAL CALEGRAGE SIGNAGE AND TEDIE DIMENSIONS : LOT VACUULASE (YEER) / Q8030 SQ FF. (me B # 3150 PRONTAGE (FEET)/ 20 225 2 30 max ARRING IS ABRING BACKLITY YES HEIGHE OF AWRING: 5'5" IS THERE ANY CONMUNICATION MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YES A SITE SECTOR AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING MACULY WHERE MILETING AND HEH SIGHAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. EXETCHES AND/OR FICHURES OF THE PAGPOSS SIGNA ARE ALSO EMULTER.

1	1	នាំ (ក្នុងស្រុកក្នុងស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុកស្រុក	<u>8018019018019918-11931891891891891991901-9018019919919918918-18418018914618-</u>						
	M	(Tantifiants af	FI ma al sourcemen						
1	C.U		Flame Resistance						
and the second		REGISTERED	Date Work Performed						
Sala and	AUA	APPLICATION CONCERN No.	ISSUED BY						
The second	W	50 ESTEN	AVENUE						
Ē į		GA-211 PAWTUCKET	RI 11/08/96						
	W.	-724-90	000						
		retardant treated (or are inherently nonflamab	als described on the reverse side hereof have been flame- le).						
	MANANAVALAVAVAVAVA		AT 2937 WEST 25th STREET						
	\geq		STATE OHIO 44113						
	WWWWWW	Certification is hereby made that: (C							
		(a) The articles described on the reverse side	of this Certificate have been treated with a flame-						
		retardant chemical approved and register	ed by the State Fire Marshal and that the application						
		and Regulations of the State Fire Marsha	with the laws of the State of California and the Rules I.						
	M.	Name of chemical used	Chem. Reg. No						
	NUN.	Method of application							
Í.	MMA		hereof are made from a flame-resistant fabric or						
Í		material registered and approved by the Trade name of flame-resistant fabric or m	aterial used <u>COOLEY-BRITE</u> Reg. No. <u>F-102.07</u>						
			ed <u>WILL NOT</u> Be Removed By Washing						
		ine nume kerdiddin i rocess Ose	(will or will not)						
		PETER H. SCOTT PH. D	By PETER H. SCOTT PH. D. VICE PRESIDENT						
		Name of Production Superintendent	Tille						
	212	12.32.37.37.37.47.47.27.47.47.27.24.12.47.24.12.20.47.12.47.24.12.47.24.12.47.24.12.47.24.12.47.24.12.47.24.12							
		We hereby certify this to be a true copy of the original "CERTIFICATE OF FLAME RESISTANCE" issued to us,							
		"original copy" of which has been filed with the C	California State Fire Marshal.						
			By						
ĺ									
	Co	Control/lot #Qu	8.000 YD Jantity						
	Cu	Customer order # De	scription						
	Δε								
	~3								
{		MAINE BAY CANVAS	Fir peters the state the state						
		S INDUSTRIAL WAY	Fir Ptous HERINAY Fir Ptous HERITAGE Hour MARTANS 477 Contress ST. (Allou S). Suse) And Benney Porsand						
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1700 Benney porsance						
		,x	and the second						